"Gender 

Sensitisation of Sarupathar College- An Audit Report from 2021-2025” has been reviewed and 

approved by the research committee. The details of the approved project are as follows: 

• Project Duration: One Year 

• Approved Grant Amount: ₹25,000 (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only) 

You are requested to commence the project at the earliest and adhere to the guidelines laid out for 

Minor Research Projects by the institution. Kindly ensure the submission of periodic progress reports 

and a final report upon completion, along with the utilization certificate and supporting documents as